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 1,498.6572 

 546.4635 

 13.9176 

 196.3880 

 2,339.8832 

 184.9499 

 2,053.6100 

 2,046.0397 

 2,016.0289 

 16.9021 

 2,635.5004 

 112.4877 

 1,304.1450 

 0.8806 

 0.5433 

 1.9232 

 281.2471 

 6,620.2772 

 270.8444 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,476.1773 

 538.2665 

 13.7088 

 193.4422 

 2,304.7850 

 182.1757 

 2,022.8059 

 2,015.3491 

 1,985.7885 

 16.6486 

 2,595.9679 

 110.8004 

 1,284.5828 

 0.8674 

 0.5352 

 1.8944 

 277.0284 

 6,520.9730 

 266.7817 

 1,521.1371 

 554.6605 

 14.1264 

 199.3338 

 2,374.9814 

 187.7241 

 2,084.4142 

 2,076.7303 

 2,046.2693 

 17.1556 

 2,675.0329 

 114.1750 

 1,323.7072 

 0.8938 

 0.5515 

 1.9520 

 285.4658 

 6,719.5814 

 274.9071 
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 538.2665 

 13.7088 

 193.4422 
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 182.1757 

 2,022.8059 
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 16.6486 
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 110.8004 
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 1.8944 
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 14.1264 
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 2,084.4142 
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 2,046.2693 

 17.1556 

 2,675.0329 

 114.1750 

 1,323.7072 

 0.8938 

 0.5515 

 1.9520 

 285.4658 

 6,719.5814 

 274.9071 
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